List of Creditors as on: 21.06.2022

ANNEXURE - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: GRD Trucks Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.04.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Other than workmen and employees and Government dues)

Amount in Rs.

Sl.| Name of | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount Amount [(Amount |Amount |Remarks,
No.| creditor received of of any of of claim [ifany
Date of | Amount | Amount | Nature |Amount | Amou |Whet| %of |continge mutual | claim | under
receipt | claimed |ofclaim | ofclaim | covered | nt her | voting | tclaim dues, [notad- |verificat
admitted by covere | rela | sharein thatmay | mitted | ion
security | d by | ted CoC be set-off
intere guaran | part
st tee y?
1. |Ashok 01-12- 16,57,72,678. - Operational No No No - - - 6,57,72,6 -
Leyland 2022 30 Debt 78.30
TOTAL 6,57,72,678. 6,57,72,
30 678.30




